SUPER-GTM SECONDARY
CONVEYOR BELT CLEANING SYSTEM
WITH
TUNGSTEN
BENEFITS
• Effective performance for wet, sticky secondary cleaning
applications
• Solid urethane cleaning blades also available

MOUNTING INFORMATION
NOTES:
• To get minimum B or C, the locking collars must be removed.
• For extended tensioner, add 14” (356 mm) to B max. and 7” (178) to C max.
NOMENCLATURE
ARGONICS
ENGINEERED POLYURETHANE™
Conveyor Product
System Type - Super-G Tungsten
Mainframe Information
Blade Information
Mainframe Assembly Code
System Size (inches)
CP - ESG2 - 30 M -  T
Tungsten
CP-ESG2-18M-G83T 18.00 (457.2) 28.00 (711.2) 34.00 (836.6) 5.00 (127) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-24M-G83T 24.00 (609.6) 28.00 (711.2) 40.00 (1,016) 2.00 (50.8) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-30M-G83T 30.00 (762) 31.00 (787.4) 46.00 (1,168) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-36D-G83T 36.00 (914.4) 37.00 (939.8) 52.00 (1,321) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-42D-G83T 42.00 (1,067) 43.00 (1,092) 58.00 (1,743) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-48D-G83T 48.00 (1,219) 49.00 (1,245) 64.00 (1,626) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-54D-G83T 54.00 (1,372) 55.00 (1,397) 70.00 (1,778) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
CP-ESG2-60D-G83T 60.00 (1,524) 61.00 (1,549) 76.00 (1,930) 0.50 (12.7) 8.00 (203.2)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.